
日本記録   3:12.54
競技No. : 36 男子 4x100m フリーリレー 決勝 学生記録   3:16.86
予選No. : 16 大会記録   3:16.86

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 1/6 学関東 日本大 ﾆﾎﾝﾀﾞｲ 大学 49.35  3:16.69 学生新
1 石崎　慶祐 ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ 大4 23.80 49.35 49.35 (  0.69)
2 本多　　灯 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ 大3 23.96 49.05 1:38.40 ( +0.30)
3 柳本幸之介 ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾉｽｹ 大1 23.16 49.12 2:27.52 ( +0.39)
4 眞野　秀成 ﾏﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ 大4 23.44 49.17 3:16.69 ( +0.24)

2 1/5 学関東 早稲田大 ﾜｾﾀﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 49.47  3:17.47
1 田中　大寛 ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ 大3 23.51 49.47 49.47 (  0.56)
2 須田　悠介 ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 大3 23.06 49.15 1:38.62 ( +0.12)
3 今野　太介 ｺﾝﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ 大4 23.25 49.50 2:28.12 ( +0.36)
4 菅野　　遼 ｶﾝﾉ ﾘｮｳ 大3 22.88 49.35 3:17.47 ( +0.06)

3 1/4 学中部 中京大 ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞ 大学 49.96  3:18.85
1 内藤　大翔 ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 大2 24.01 49.96 49.96 (  0.58)
2 宮本　敦矢 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾔ 大4 23.71 49.96 1:39.92 ( +0.25)
3 髙橋　龍平 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ 大4 23.82 50.18 2:30.10 ( +0.31)
4 松本　周也 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ 大4 22.85 48.75 3:18.85 ( +0.27)

4 1/3 学関西 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 大学 50.22  3:20.59
1 木本　憲大 ｷﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ 大3 24.06 50.22 50.22 (  0.74)
2 井狩　裕貴 ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ 大4 23.57 49.43 1:39.65 ( +0.10)
3 渡邊　天馬 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾃﾝﾏ 大2 24.22 50.66 2:30.31 ( +0.25)
4 黒川　紫唯 ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｲ 大2 23.67 50.28 3:20.59 ( +0.50)

5 1/2 学関東 中央大 ﾁｭｳｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 50.00  3:21.02
1 古川　皓基 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 大4 24.36 50.00 50.00 (  0.67)
2 中杉　勇斗 ﾅｶｽｷﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 大3 23.59 50.66 1:40.66 ( +0.31)
3 田中　厚吉 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ 大2 24.31 50.11 2:30.77 ( +0.37)
4 小山　陽翔 ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 大1 23.89 50.25 3:21.02 ( +0.36)

6 1/8 学関東 明治大 ﾒｲｼﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 50.20  3:21.11
1 大貫　　勇 ｵｵﾇｷ ｲｻﾑ 大4 23.94 50.20 50.20 (  0.74)
2 五味　智信 ｺﾞﾐ ﾄﾓﾉﾌﾞ 大2 23.53 49.29 1:39.49 ( +0.16)
3 栁川　大樹 ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 大2 24.56 51.20 2:30.69 ( +0.25)
4 田渕　海斗 ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶｲﾄ 大2 24.19 50.42 3:21.11 ( +0.39)

7 1/7 学関東 山梨学院大 ﾔﾏｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 49.60  3:21.31
1 伊藤　裕馬 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ 大4 24.06 49.60 49.60 (  0.73)
2 間所　大貴 ﾏﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾀｲｷ 大4 23.78 50.13 1:39.73 ( +0.12)
3 田中　一颯 ﾀﾅｶ ｲｯｻ 大2 24.11 51.18 2:30.91 ( +0.31)
4 髙地　駿介 ﾀｶﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 大3 24.53 50.40 3:21.31 ( +0.39)

8 1/1 学関西 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬ 大学 50.06  3:21.99
1 本田　海雅 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶｲｶﾞ 大4 23.90 50.06 50.06 (  0.63)
2 猿山　翔太 ｻﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大3 24.01 50.58 1:40.64 ( +0.51)
3 尾脇　璃音 ｵﾜｷ ﾘｵﾝ 大4 24.17 50.43 2:31.07 ( +0.34)
4 岡本　大雅 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大4 24.49 50.92 3:21.99 ( +0.45)

2022/08/29 18:39:57 Page 1SEIKO Swimming Results System

種目別競技結果


